PALM DESERT COMMUNITY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

May 5th, 2019 9:00_{AM}

Prelude

Welcome and Announcements

Moment for Reflection

Call to Worship

Hymn #563 "Open My Eyes That I May See"

Prayer of Confession/Assurance of Pardon
Kathy Aposhian

Hymn #713 "Seek Ye First"

Children and Students are dismissed to Sunday School

Prayers of the People and the Lord's Prayer
Kathy Aposhian

Offertory

Doxology #815

Prayer of Dedication

Kathy Aposhian

Scripture & Sermon

Rev. Floyd Rhoades

Acts 9: 1-6 Colossians 3:1-17 "Living a Risen Life"

Hymn #602 "I Have Decided To Follow Jesus"

Benediction

Rev. Floyd Rhoades

Response "We Love You, Praise You"

Postlude

Would you like to receive weekly informational emails from the church? If so, please sign up in the church office or email sarab@pdpresby.org.

The altar flowers this Sunday are in memory of Geraldine Marie VanderDussen from her loving husband and children.

PALM DESERT COMMUNITY PRESBYTERIAN CHURCH

May 5th, 2019 10:30_{AM}

Prelude

Welcome and Announcements

Moment for Reflection

Call to Worship

Song "Open The Eyes Of My Heart"

Prayer of Confession/Assurance of Pardon
Kathy Aposhian

Song "Good Good Father"

Children and Students are dismissed to Sunday School

Prayers of the People and the Lord's Prayer
Kathy Aposhian

Offertory

Doxology #815

Prayer of Dedication

Kathy Aposhian

Scripture & Sermon

Rev. Floyd Rhoades

Acts 9: 1-6 Colossians 3:1-17 "Living a Risen Life"

Song

"I Have Decided To Follow Jesus"

verses 1 & 2

Benediction

Rev. Floyd Rhoades

Response

"I Have Decided To Follow Jesus"

verse 3

Postlude

Would you like to receive weekly informational emails from the church? If so, please sign up in the church office or email sarab@pdpresby.org.

The altar flowers this Sunday are in memory of Geraldine Marie VanderDussen from her loving husband and children.